2007 Wisconsin Valley All-Conference Baseball

Position
Infield
Infield
Infield
Infield
Outfield
Outfield
Outfield
Catcher
Pitcher
Pitcher
Utility Player

Name

*Ryan Leavitt
*Eric Fritz

Jacob Schmidt
Alex Grunenwald
*Mark Strey
Cody Koback
Adam Cordova
Andy Beyerl
*Cameron Amsrud
Paul Buchkowski
Don Hagedorn

*=Denotes Unanimous Selection

Player of the Year: Cody Koback, Stevens Point

Position
Infield
Infield
Infield
Infield
Outfield
Outfield
Outfield
Catcher
Pitcher
Pitcher
Utility Player

Position
Infield
Infield
Infield
Infield
Infield
Outfield
Outfield
Outfield
Catcher
Catcher
Pitcher
Pitcher
Pitcher

Second Team
Year

Name

Jake Long
Aaron Hanson
Mike Parman
Seth McMullen
Mike Doescher
Justin Borrell
Ryan Hiller
Kyle Lech
Cody Koback
Jake Long
Cullen Sexton

Honorable Mention
Year

Name

Luke Wirkus
Nick Anderson
Derek Rustick
Alex Mueller
Josh Uttermark
Chet White
Brian Schipferling
Broc Hintz
Josh Warren
Alex Maxinoski
Mike Sadowska
Mike Parman
Preston Jehn

First Team
Year

12
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
11

11
12
10
10
11
12
12
12
11
11
12

12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
12

School
Merrill
Stevens Point
Rhinelander
Merrill
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Merrill
Wausau West
D.C. Everest
Stevens Point
Wausau East

School

Wis. Rapids
Merrill
Wausau East
Wausau West
Wausau West
D.C. Everest
Marshfield
D.C. Everest
Stevens Point
Wis. Rapids
Stevens Point

School

D.C. Everest
D.C. Everest
Antigo

Merrill

Wis. Rapids
Rhinelander
Stevens Point
Wausau East
Antigo
Marshfield
Marshfield
Wausau East
Wausau West



